
MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF MBBS-2023 - 2 FOR Summer-2025

COLLEGE :Government Medical College,  Dharashiv

SEAT
NUMBER.

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

281080  01241808255 AAKANKSHA JOSHI PASS
281081  01241808256 ABHAY RAMESH KAMBLE PASS
281082  01241808257 ADITI BALASAHEB KARLE PASS
281083  01241808258 AGHAV UMESH SHANKAR PASS
281084  01241808259 AJAY SINGH BAIRWA PASS
281085  01241808260 BAGWAN ARBAZ SALIMSAB PASS
281086  01241808261 BHADANGE YOGESH DIGAMBAR PASS
281087  01241808262 BIRAJDAR SHIVTEJ SOMNATH PASS
281088  01241808263 CHANDAN SUKHADIYA PASS
281089  01241808264 CHAUPHADE AJAYKUMAR LAKHANSING PASS
281090  01241808265 CHINCHOLE NEHA PRAMOD PASS
281091  01241808266 DANE SAMRUDDHI PRAVIN PASS
281092  01241808267 DANISH DESHMUKH PASS
281093  01241808268 DEBAJE SAKSHI KAILAS PASS
281094  01241808269 DESHMUKH KRISHNA BABASAHEB PASS
281095  01241808270 DIVYANGNAA GUPTA PASS
281096  01241808271 DIXIT ABHISHEK AJAY PASS
281097  01241808272 DOMBALE SUDHIR SAKHARAM PASS
281098  01241808273 DORATE SHWETA RANBA PASS
281099  01241808274 GADEWAR TRUPTI RAHUL PASS
281100  01241808275 GAUD VINAY VIJAY PASS
281101  01241808276 GHADGE ANUSHKA KRASHNA PASS
281102  01241808277 GHARAT AKHILESH KOTHIRAM PASS
281103  01241808278 GHAVATE SHREYAS SUNIL PASS
281104  01241808279 GHODKE ASHISH RAJABHAU PASS
281105  01241808280 GHOLAP SANSKRUTI MAHESH PASS
281106  01241808281 GHULE ADITYA SATISH PASS
281107  01241808282 GIDDE VAISHNAVI MARUTI PASS
281108  01241808283 GUJAR SANJIVANI MAHESH PASS
281109  01241808284 GUNJAL MANSI SANTOSH PASS
281110  01241808285 HAJARE ROHAN SHIVAJI PASS
281111  01241808286 HALASAGI GURUPRASAD GOVARDHAN PASS
281112  01241808287 HILES SAMAHER HARES PASS
281113  01241808288 INAMDAR SAQUIBUDDIN NAJIBUDDIN PASS
281114  01241808289 INGLE ADITYA SAKHARAM PASS
281115  01241808290 INGLE DEVYANI RAVINDRA PASS
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281116  01241808291 JADHAV SHARAD VIJAY ASHA PASS
281117  01241808292 JAGADALE VAISHNAVI DADA PASS
281118  01241808293 JOGDAND SHUBHAM MUNJAJI PASS
281119  01241808294 JOSHI ABHISHEK ASHOKRAO PASS
281120  01241808295 KARNAKE KHUSHI RAJENDRA PASS
281121  01241808296 KATRE MINAKSHI SHAILENDRAKUMAR PASS
281122  01241808297 KHAN ASHFIYA SALIM PASS
281123  01241808298 KHARMATE CHAITANYA ARJUN PASS
281124  01241808299 KHEDKAR YOGESHWARI CHAITRAM PASS
281125  01241808300 KHOSE AKASH BIBHISHAN PASS
281126  01241808301 KOLAWALE ROHAN VIKAS PASS
281127  01241808302 KORI SNEHA JAYPRAKASH PASS
281128  01241808303 KRISHAN PRAKASH SHARMA PASS
281129  01241808304 LAHOTI NISHI NILESH PASS
281130  01241808305 LIMBALKAR SURAJ PRABHU PASS
281131  01241808306 MAGAR VAISHNAVI CHANDRAKANT PASS

281132  01241808307 MANISH PRAJAPAT FAILS-
ATKT

281133  01241808308 MICHHA ATLESH MAHENDRAKUMAR FAILS-
ATKT

281134  01241808309 MOHAMMAD HASAN PASS
281135  01241808310 MOHITE NIKITA DATTATRAY PASS
281136  01241808311 MOHOLKAR HIMANI AVINASH PASS
281137  01241808312 MS. AKSHITA ARYA PASS
281138  01241808313 MS. HEENA PRAJAPAT PASS
281139  01241808314 MS. JASHODA PASS
281140  01241808315 MS. MANJU MEENA PASS
281141  01241808316 MULANI SADIYA RASHID PASS
281142  01241808317 MULE PRERNA BABASAHEB PASS
281143  01241808318 MUNDE SHIVANJALI DATTATRAY PASS
281144  01241808319 NADARGE VISHNU DNYANOBA PASS
281145  01241808320 NAIK PRAMILA PRAKASH PASS
281146  01241808321 PANHALE RUTUJA SUNIL PASS
281147  01241808322 PATHAN ZAINAB MARJAN ABDUL SAMAD KHAN PASS
281148  01241808323 PATOLE SHUBHANGI SHIRISH PASS
281149  01241808324 PATTANSHETTI SHRAVANI GIRESH PASS
281150  01241808325 PAWAR SHIVAM ROHIDAS PASS
281151  01241808326 PAWAR SHUBHAM ROHIDAS PASS
281152  01241808327 POTE SIYA SHRINIVAS PASS

281153  01241808328 PRIYANSHU SHARMA FAILS-
ATKT

281154  01241808329 RASVE PARMESHWAR TUKARAM PASS
281155  01241808330 RATHOD ANJALI ARJUN PASS
281156  01241808331 SADBHAYYE DHRUV VILAS PASS
281157  01241808332 SARDA RASHI SHRIKANT PASS
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281158  01241808333 SARTAPE SANYUKTA JIVAN PASS
281159  01241808336 SHAIKH SHARIQUE BILAL AHMED PASS
281160  01241808337 SHIVHAR PANCHAL PASS
281161  01241808338 SHREYAS TATYA MAIL PASS
281162  01241808339 SIDDIQUI ATAURRAHMAN TARIQUE PASS
281163  01241808340 SONI SHAKTI PURUSHOTTAM PASS
281164  01241808341 SUKNE VISHAL GAJANAN PASS
281165  01241808342 SURAWASE GANESH GANGARAM PASS
281166  01241808343 SURWASE VINAYAK ASHOK PASS
281167  01241808344 SWAMI ISHWAR SANGAMNATH PASS
281168  01241808346 SYED SAFWAN ALI MUJAHED ALI PASS
281169  01241808347 SYED TARIQUE HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN PASS
281170  01241808348 TODKAR DIPALI APPARAO PASS
281171  01241808349 VAIBHAV SHARMA PASS
281172  01241808350 VAISHNAVI LABADE PASS
281173  01241808351 VIKAS GARHWAL PASS
281174  01241808352 WAGHMARE RAJESHRI MADHUKAR PASS

281175  01241808353 YASH VARDHAN TRIPATHI FAILS-
ATKT

281176  01241808354 YELPALE PAYAL SANJAY PASS

283463  01232600707 DHENGALE SHUBHAM GAJANAN FAILS-
ATKT

283464  01232600757 PITALE VEDANT PRADIP FAILS-
ATKT

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  99     PASS:->  93     RESULT:-> 93.9393939393939 %
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